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BOLLGARD 3®
TRAIT PACKAGES:

LINT PERCENT	 42%	

FIBER QUALITY

STAPLE	 37	

STRENGTH	 31-32

MICRONAIRE	 4.6

UNIFORMITY	 83%

DESCRIPTION

•	 FULL MATURITY
•	 MED GROWTH HABIT, COM-	
	 PACT PLANT
•	 BB RESISTANT
•	 SOUTHEAST FIT, WILL MOVE 	
	 INTO MIDSOUTH

— Area of Adaptability —

CHARACTERISTICS
Plant Height

 Storm Tolerance

Staple

Micronaire

Bacterial  Blight

Total Nodes

Verticillium Rating

Leaf Hair

Length

Strength

Seedling Vigor

Total Fruiting Branches  Avg.

Uniformity PCT

Node of First Fruiting Branch Avg

Medium

3

37-38

4.5-4.6

Resistant

18.5

2

SS

1.18-1.20

31-32

3

18.5

83-84%

6.1


