

## ARMOR

## 9831B3XF

	CHARACTERISTICS
Medium	Plant Height
3	Storm Tolerance
37-38	Staple
4.5-4.6	Micronaire
Resistan	Bacterial Blight
18.5	Total Nodes
2	Verticillium Rating
SS	Leaf Hair
1.18-1.20	Length
31-32	Strength
3	Seedling Vigor
18.5	Total Fruiting Branches Avg.
83-84%	Uniformity PCT
6.1	Node of First Fruiting Branch Avg



## TRAIT PACKAGES: **BOLLGARD 3**°

## **DESCRIPTION**

- FULL MATURITY
- MED GROWTH HABIT, COM-PACT PLANT
- BB RESISTANT
- SOUTHEAST FIT, WILL MOVE INTO MIDSOUTH

LINT PERCENT 42% FIBER QUALITY

STAPLE 37

STRENGTH 31-32

MICRONAIRE 4.6

**UNIFORMITY** 83%

ARMOR SEED is a registered trademark of Winfield Solutions, LLC. All other trademarks are owned by their respective companies. Because of factors outside of Winfield Solutions' control, results to be obtained, including but not limited to yields, Financial performance, profits, losses or otherwise, cannot be predicted or guaranteed by Winfield Solutions, LLC.



